+44 (0) 1355 236 170 mail@richmondcontainers.com richmondcontainers.com
Product Information
15SHP6P20
20mm Head Natural LDPE Plain Single Hole Plug Insert 6mm Orifice (for 24/410 glass neck)
Product Code 15SHP6P20
Description 20mm Head Natural
LDPE Plain Single Hole
Plug Insert 6mm Orifice
(for 24/410 glass neck)
Size / Volume 20mm Head
Colour Natural
Material LDPE
Seal Type / Neck
Size
15mm Plain
Width 22.3mm
Height 13.6mm
04 - LDPE